
Kretsmästerskap C
Guld Johan Nilsson        HUPK                      48/28 19
Silver Mikael Forslund      Arvika PK                 47/27 23 Efter särskjutning
Brons Krister Olsson       Arvika PK                 47/27 17 Efter särskjutning

4 Mattias Jansson      Älvenäs PK                46/27 19
5 Fredrik Andersson    Charlottenbergs PK        45/28 17
6 Thomas Engkvist      KPSK                      45/28 16
7 Anders Nilsson       Arvika PK                 45/27 20
8 Göran Strandh        Älvenäs PK                45/27 18
9 Jörgen Persson       Fryksdalens PK            45/27 13

10 Stefan Larsson       KPSK                      45/26 17
11 Ulf Öberg            Storfors PK               44/27 19
12 Erik Harju           Storfors PK               44/27 17
13 Greger Johansson     Arvika PK                 44/27 11
14 Robert Falksäter     Edsvalla Skf              44/26 17
15 Robert Schröder      Arvika PK                 43/26 17
16 Hans Eriksson        Arvika PK                 42/27 12
17 Torbjörn Arvsäter    Fryksdalens PK            42/26 20
18 Stefan Hög           HUPK                      42/26 15
19 Niklas Hammar        NPSK                      42/24 14
20 Jörgen Persson       Arvika PK                 42/23 19
21 Maria Bergenheim     Älvenäs PK                41/26 14
22 Henrik Andersson     Charlottenbergs PK        41/25 9
23 Mattias Melin        Fryksdalens PK            40/26 11
24 Erik Everbrink       HUPK                      40/23 18
25 Per Nordengren       Storfors PK               40/23 16
26 Johan Karlsson       Arvika PK                 39/26 11
27 Jonas Lakhall        Arvika PK                 39/25 15
28 Tony Moberg          Charlottenbergs PK        39/24 20
29 Bengt Olofsson       Arvika PK                 39/24 15
30 Piotr van Willegen   HUPK                      39/24 13
31 Bo Ekman             KPSK                      39/22 9
32 Ola Eriksson         Arvika PK                 38/25 20
33 Andreas Ågren        Fryksdalens PK            38/25 15
34 Tryggve Henriksson   Arvika PK                 38/24 12
35 Patrik Fält          Storfors PK               38/23 15
36 H-P Sörensson        Arvika PK                 37/23 15
37 Lars Dahlström       Fryksdalens PK            36/24 5
38 Pablo Massey         Fryksdalens PK            35/24 7
39 Janne Remnér         Älvenäs PK                35/23 5
40 Kenth Wiipa          KPSK                      34/24 4
41 Daniel Österblom     KPSK                      33/22 15
42 Jan Sundbäck         Arvika PK                 33/22 13
43 Christian Granat     KPSK                      30/22 15
44 Mattias Bäckström    Storfors PK               30/19 0
45 Christer Posserud    Storfors PK               28/22 2
46 Per Dalén            KPSK                      27/19 7
47 Rick Johansson       Arvika PK                   9/9 3

Kretsmästerskap Damer
Guld Cecilia Larsson      Fryksdalens PK            46/28 19
Silver Åsa Halvarsson       Arvika PK                 36/23 17 Efter särskjutning
Brons Anna Wirén           Arvika PK                 36/24 17 Efter särskjutning

4 Maria Eliasson       Arvika PK                 34/23 17
5 Kerstin Olofsson     Arvika PK                 32/22 2
6 Malin Boström        NPSK                      23/18 7
7 Kristina Everbrink   HUPK                      18/16 6



Kretsmästerskap VY
Guld Våge Strålin         Arvika PK                 46/28 20
Silver Tommy Myrén          Charlottenbergs PK        44/26 15
Brons Gunnar Björk         HUPK                      38/23 15

4 Yngve Skansen        Arvika PK                 37/22 21
5 Bo Knutsson          Arvika PK                 32/20 9
6 C-H Carlsson         I2 Skf                    27/17 9

Kretsmästerskap VÄ
Guld Erik Masth           Älvenäs PK                46/28 10
Silver Sven-Olof Olsson     Arvika PK                 34/21 10
Brons Lars Pålsson         Älvenäs PK                32/19 16

4 Rune Falk            Säffle PK                 31/21 18
5 Lennart Bengtsson    Charlottenbergs PK        30/19 8
6 Rolf Nilsson         Storfors PK               29/19 8
7 Karl-Erik Bäckman    Arvika PK                 27/19 8



Resultat Kretsmästerskap C
  1 Älvenäs PK 1               137/82 

Erik Masth            46/28 10
Mattias Jansson       46/27 19
Göran Strandh         45/27 18

  2 Arvika PK 2                135/82 
Mikael Forslund       47/27 23
Våge Strålin          46/28 20
Hans Eriksson         42/27 12

  3 Arvika PK 1                134/77 
Krister Olsson        47/27 17
Anders Nilsson        45/27 20
Jörgen Persson        42/23 19

  4 Fryksdalens PK 2           129/80 
Cecilia Larsson       46/28 19
Jörgen Persson        45/27 13
Andreas Ågren         38/25 15

  5 Storfors PK 1              128/77 
Ulf Öberg             44/27 19
Erik Harju            44/27 17
Per Nordengren        40/23 16

  6 HUPK 1                     126/74 
Johan Nilsson         48/28 19
Erik Everbrink        40/23 18
Gunnar Björk          38/23 15

  7 Arvika PK 3                126/78 
Greger Johansson      44/27 11
Robert Schröder       43/26 17
Jonas Lakhall         39/25 15

  8 Fryksdalens PK 1           117/76 
Torbjörn Arvsäter     42/26 20
Mattias Melin         40/26 11
Pablo Massey          35/24 7

  9 Älvenäs PK 2               111/72 
Maria Bergenheim      41/26 14
Nils-Olov Jansson     35/23 11
Janne Remnér          35/23 5

 10 Storfors PK 2              109/72 
Armas Harjeskog       43/27 13
Patrik Fält           38/23 15
Christer Posserud     28/22 2

 11 HUPK 2                      99/66 
Stefan Hög            42/26 15
Piotr van Willegen    39/24 13
Kristina Everbrink    18/16 6

Resultat Kretsmästerskap D
  1 Arvika PK                   70/71 

Anna Wirén            36/24 17
Maria Eliasson        34/23 17




